
CoordinatingCommittee:

D & ffrey Gingerich Povost & Senior Meademic Affairs

Eland Steinmetz, Senior Meance & Ministration

D Sunil Aga , Associate Povost for Andemic Affairs

Acte & rkes, Assistant Povost Panning & ISC Macreditation Laison

Officer

Steering CommitteeCo-Chairs:

DBJecca Eal, Pofessor, Eiglish

Ullie Schamacher Cohn, Dector of Community
and Government Elations

Steering Committee& Working Groups

Oter groups, committees, and memers of University C ommunity

- The Coordinating Committee is comprised of Dr. Jeffrey Gingerich, Provost and Senior Vice President for Academic Affairs; Edward Steinmetz, Senior Vice President for Finance and Administration; Dr. Sunil Ahuja, Associate Provost for Academic Affairs; and Kate Yerkes, Assistant Provost for Planning & Institutional Effectiveness and Middle States Accreditation Liaison Officer. The Coordinating Committee is charged by the President to monitor and support the Steering Committee's co-chairs and its general progress. The Accreditation Liaison Officer is also responsible for the coordination of MSCHE and peer review visits, the completion of the accreditation-relevant federal compliance portion of the Self-Study, and the submission of the self-study report and its components.
- Steering Committee: The Steering Committee is the group responsible for facilitating the research, discussions, and preparation of findings necessary for carrying out the Design for Self- Study and the production of the Self-